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BCIT Bookstore 
  

Trades: Rebecca Scott  
Email: rebecca_scott@bcit.ca   
Tel: 604-432-8749 
  

Business: Cam Sanford  
Email: cam_sanford@bcit.ca  
Tel: 604-451-6907 
 

Bedford St Martins Press – See MPS 
 

Butterworth Canada (Lexis Nexis)  
 

Paula Sloss 
Email: paula.sloss@lexisnexis.ca   
Tel: 905-629-0644 
Cell: 416-200-6640  
 

Canadian Manda Group 
  

Lolanda Millar, Account Manager, British Columbia, Yukon & Northern Territories 
Email: imillar@mandagroup.com 
Tel: 604.662.3511 x246 
 

Tracey Bhangu, Account Manager, British Columbia 
Email: tbhangu@mandagroup.com  
Tel: 604.662.3511 x247  
 

Canadian Scholars Press 
  

Sarah Powell 
Email: sarapowel@cspi.org  
Tel: 604-363-3943 
 

Canadian Standards Association (CSA) 
  

Janice Shott   
Email: janice.shott@csagroup.org  
Tel: 780-490-2076 
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Castle Rock Research Corp  
 

Bridgitta Goerres   
Email: bgoerres@castlerockresearch.com  
Tel: 780-448-9619 ext.708 
 

 
CCH – See Wolters Kluwer  
 
de Sitter Publications  
 

Email: info@desitterpublications.com  
Tel: 289-987-0656 
  

Digital Learning 
  

Angelene Fast  
Email: sales@scienceofecd.com 
Tel: 204-786-0851  
 

Edmond Montgomery Publications  
 

Jenna Williams  
Email: jwilliams@emond.ca  
Toll Free: 1-888-837-0815 ext.  244   
Tel: 416-975-3925 ext.  244 
  

EMC Publishing – See Paradigm Publishing  
 
Elsevier Science Canada 
  

Bryan McCready 
Email: b.mcready@elsevier.com  
Email: salescdn.inquiry@elsevier.com  
Toll Free:  1-866-896-3331 
Tel: 1-604-505-7078  
 

ERPI (Pearson ESL books) 
   

Toll Free: 1-800-263-3678 
  

The Feminist Press  
 

Email: info@feministpress.org   
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Tel: 1-212-817-7915  
  
 
 
 

John Wiley & Sons 
  

Kolynchuk Kristen  
Toll Free: 1-800-567-4797  
Tel: 647 256 3048 
 

Lexis Nexis – see Butterworth Canada 
    

Login Canada – Distributor -  Elsevier, Red Leaf Press, PennWell, Puffin Penguin 

Canada 
  

Phil Paisana  
Email: philp@lb.ca  
Tel: 604-447-0828  
  

Elsevier – Colleen Thompson 

Tel: 855 280 3663 
 

McGraw Hill   
Toll Free: 1-877-961-4747 
  

Mira Via 
  

Tel: 1-781-316-8484  
www.miravia.com 
 

MPS (Bedford St Martins Press/Macmillan)  
 

Melanie Zhitnitsky 
Humanities and Social Sciences 
melanie.zhitnitsky@macmillan.com 
Toll Free: (866) 843-3715 x.1723  
 

Nelson  
 

Social Science, Languages, English 
Njoroge Munga  
Email: njorge.mungai@nelson.com  
Toll Free: 1-800-668-0671 ext. 7170 
Cell: 1-416-568-0407  
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Hard sciences: Math, Physics, Chemistry 
Tomi Gbeley  
Email: tomi.gbeley@nelson.com  
Toll Free: 1-800-668-0671 ext. 7506 
  

Business, Economics 
Taylor Iwaniuk 
Email: taylor.iwaniuk@nelson.com  
Toll Free: 1-800-668-0671 ext. 2285  
 

Engineering, Education, Early Childhood Education, ESL 
Elliot Borins: 
Email: elliot.borins@nelson.com  
Toll Free: 1-800-668-0671 ext. 7952  
 
Higher Education, All other questions 
Margaret Sulc 
Email: margaret.sulce@mail.nelson.com  
Toll Free: 1-800-668-0671 ext.8526  
 

Oxford University Press (OUP) 
 

Email: customer.service.ca@oup.com   
Toll Free: 1-800-387-8020 
Tel: 416-441-2941  
    

Panglobal Training Systems Ltd.  
Power Engineering Books  
 

Toll Free: 1-866-256-8193 ext.1  
 

Paradigm Publishing   
 

Jenny MacDougall  
Email jen.macdougall@sympatico.ca  
Tel: 1-905-881-8739  
 

Pearson 
  

Social Sciences, English, Humanities, International 
Daniela Avarino 
Email: daniela.avarino@pearson.com  
Toll Free: 1-800-263-9965  
Cell:  
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Sciences 
Nadira Chand 
Email: nadira.chand@pearsoned.ca  
Toll Free: 1-800-263-9965 ext. 3431  
Cell: 647-469-1532 
 
Math, Management 
Bruce McIntosh 
Email: bruce.mcintosh@pearsoned.ca   
Tel: 778-874-2918  
 

Prior Educations Resources – see Western Campus Resource 
    
 
Queen’s Printer 
   

Toll Free: 1-800-663-6105 
Tel: 250-387-6409  
Website: www.crownpub.bc.ca  
 

Raincoast Books 
 

Email: customerservice@raincoast.com  
Toll Free: 1-800-663-5714  
 

Random House 
   

Toll Free: 1-888-523-9292 
  

Red Leaf Press  
  

Toll Free:  1-800-423-8309  
Website: www.redleafpress.org  
 

Scholastic Canada 
 

Email: trade-education@scholastic.bc  
Toll Free: 1-800-268-3860  
     

SAIT  
   

Toll Free: 1.877.284.7248 
    

University of Toronto Press  
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Email: utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca  
Toll Free: 1-800-667-0892  
 

Western Campus Resources  
 

Email: info@westerncampus.ca  
Toll Free: 1-800-995-5283 
Tel: 604-988-1055  
 

Wolters Kluwer (CCH)  
 

Ken Brakel  
Tel: 416-224-2224 ext. 6833  
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